DR-240-24V, $225, shown
smaller than actual size.
M-X
DIN RAIL
POWER SUPPLIES
DR Series
Starts at
$120

DR series makes your power supply choice a simple
one. These high quality power supplies have passed
a 100% full load burn-in test, and are UL/CUL listed,
TUV/CB certified, and CE marked. Models are
available with output ratings from 75 to 240 W,
with 24 Vdc output. Customers can choose
from a full range of input voltages (85 to 264 Vac
and 120 to 370 Vdc compatible) making the
DR series unbeatable.
DR-120-24V, $130, shown
smaller than actual size.
DR-240-24V, $225, shown
smaller than actual size.
M-Y
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DR-75-24V $120 DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 3.125 A
DR-120-24V 130 DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 5 A
DR-240-24V 225 DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 10 A
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Ordering Example: DR-75-24V, DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 3.125 A, $120.
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Output Voltage: 24V
Rated Output Current:
DR-75-24: 3.2 A
DR-120-24: 5.0 A
DR-240-24: 10.0 A
Rated Output Power:
DR-75-24: 76.8 W
DR-120-24: 120 W
DR-240-24: 240 W
Efficiency (Typical):
DR-75-24: 80%
DR-120-24, DR-240-24: 84%
Input Voltage Range: